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Anlage
Bruchsaler Strasse 44, 69242 Miuhlhausen
Info@tennisclub-muehlhausen.de

Sportwart/in
Strobel, Lena

lena.strobel93@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Schéfers, Nina
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1.vorstand@tennisclub-muehlhausen.de
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Aretz, Jens

Neidig, Raimund
Deck, Klaus

Ruhl, Markus

Frank, Rudiger
Jentsch, Frank
Haenelt, Jens

Stiel, Ralf
Willwersch, Tobias
Cherdron, Markus
Breitwieser, Andreas
Becker, Christoph
Segnitz, Oliver
Forster, Stephan
Braun, Andreas
Kretz, Bernd

Parth, Thomas
Spath, Thomas
Albuszies, Jirgen
Schafers, Christian
Rittel, Ulrich
Lehnkering, Stephan
Zimmermann, Jirgen

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18062913
16651665
15151463
17901501
16051573
17164326
16551619
17151257
18250902
16992202
16001793
17954225
17162639
18455472
17164225
15202728
16302044
16102117
16401792
18254051
15602504
17055740
17456330

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,8
LK13,9
LK15,7
LK17,4
LK17,7
LK17,8
LK18,6
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LK22,6
LK24,0
LK24,6
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LK24,8
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LK24,8
LK25,0
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